WG20
Gear Units and Geared Motors up to 18000 Nm
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
WG20 Gear Units and Geared Motors
WEG Group - Transforming energy into solutions.
WEG is a leading global manufacturer and solutions provider of drive technology, energy production
and distribution, and automation systems and switchgear construction. Founded in Brazil in 1961 by

10
11
Type code
Type code Motor see page 477
11 12
WG20 Gear Units and Geared Motors
Type:
Design:
Size:
Number of stages:
ATEX execution:
Motor type:
C = Helical gear unit
A = Foot mounted and B5 flange execution with output shaft
C = B14 flange execution with output shaft
F = Flange execution with output shaft
G = Foot mounted with output shaft
W = Foot mounted and B14 flange execution with output shaft
00 01 03 05 06 07 08 09 10 13 14 16
2 = 2 gear stages
4= 4 gear stages
3 = 3 gear stages
5 = 5 gear stages
when operated in explosive atmospheres, see page 15
14P = Integral motor aluminium IE3
11P = In te gral m ot o r a lumin iu m IE3
22P = Integral motor cast iron IE3
Motor frame size:
Number of poles:
Power indicator:
Motor modules:
Adapters, Input unit:
63
132M
 04 = 4 poles
71
L132      M160    M160L
80 L80 90S/L
180M
100L
180L
L100L
200L
112M 132S
225S/M     250S/M
06 = 6 poles
D E F G
see from page 501
IEC adapter I63
I160
N56
I71
I180
I80
I200
I90
I225
I100
I250
I112
I280
I132
NEMA adapter N143     N182     N184      N213
N254     N284     N324     N364
SERVO adapter S92
S141
S105